Specifications subject to change without notice. Verify data at time of order.
© 2021 R&B Wagner, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WagnerCompanies.com
LULV SUBM R3
This architectural systems product leverages the vertical elements of a
post-mounted railing. The fixtures output has a main beam angle at 35°
above nadir. The luminaire’s asymmetric throw provides a spectacular
crescent of illumination across paths, ramps and stairs.

Extended life 100,000HR version
requires 350 mA
PART NUMBER BUILDER
LULV40K703
EXAMPLE FIXTURE TYPE COLOR TEMP OPTIC DRIVE CURRENT
LULV
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
DRIVER
CERTIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
DIMMING
EFFICIENCY
OPERATING TEMP
24VDC
CLASS 2 REQUIRED
ETL LISTED WET,
IK10, IP67, CE
5 YEARS
0-10V INPUT
UP TO 116 LM/W LED
-40°F TO +120°F
70
All electrical connections
to be made by a qualifi ed
electrician in accordance
with all national, state and
local electrical codes.
70° @ 35° above nadir
1.173Ø [29.8Ø] 1.526 [38.8]
CLASS II DRIVERS:
• STD 100W
• Dali, DMX, 0-10V Dimming Protocols
• Multiple Wattages
• Made in USA Units Available
NEMA ENCLOSURES:
4X - Polycarbonate
4X - Painted Steel
4X - Stainless Steel
1.90” schedule 40 post only
CRI WIRE
LENGTH
80+ 8”